Disocuri 35 table

SPECIFICATIONS

0147018A
Design By Specifications
Michele De Lucchi Lamp type LED-T
Lamp max 100W E26/A19
Collection Lamp Included No
Design Control type DIMMABLE (On Cord)
Input Voltage 120V
Power consumption N/A
Ballast N/A
Colors & Finishes
Materials Features & Accessories
* Base in thermoplastic resin
¢ Acid-etched diffuser made out of handblown glass
Dimensions Packaging
1 Box

1x17-7/16" x 17-7/16" x 20" / 10.82 Ibs - 44 cm x 44 cm x 50.5 cm / 4.91 kg

1338"
34 cm
@ 133"
235cm
Light distribution Luminaire weight
Diffused 6.81 Ibs/3.09 kg

Warranty

5 year Limited warranty,
Upon registration. Click here
to register your purchase.

Red = Max Cd. Through Vertical plane
Blue = Max Cd. Through Horizontal plane
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